THIS SUMMARY IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY... THERE ARE OFTEN ADDITIONS AND/OR DELETIONS JUST PRIOR TO THE MEETING

TENTATIVE AGENDA ITEMS

DECEMBER 5, 2019

7:00 p.m.

- 1. RESOLUTION CALLING UPON THE WHITE HOUSE AND CONGRESS TO REUNIFY MIGRANT FAMILIES,
 RELEASE THEM FROM DETENTION AND AFFORD THEM DUE PROCESS IN IMMIGRATION PROCEEDINGS
- 2. PUBLIC COMMENT
- 3. RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING REDEMPTION OF TAX SALE CERTIFICATES #19-0008 and #19-0009
- 4. RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING REFUND OVERPAID 2019 TAXES
- 5. RESOLUTION PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:4-87 (Chapter 159, P.L. 1948) 2019 Radon Awareness Program
- 6. RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF A SHARED SERVICES AGREEMENT PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:65-1, et seq., WITH THE TOWNSHIP OF BRANCHBURG FOR PUBLIC HEALTH NURSING SERVICES
- 7. RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF A SHARED SERVICES AGREEMENT PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:65-1, et seq., WITH THE TOWNSHIP OF BRANCHBURG FOR HEALTH EDUCATION SERVICES
- 8. RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN AMENDED SEWER PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT IN PIKE BROOK SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT FOR BLOCK 17003, LOT 15 AND A REFUND OF \$3,337.50
- 9. RESOLUTION OF SUPPORT CONFIRMING LEFT TURN PROHIBITIONS AT THE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TO THE GROVE AT MONTGOMERY, TOWNSHIP OF MONTGOMERY, NEW JERSEY
- 10 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING APPROVAL OF PERSONNEL POLICY (TENTATIVE)
- 11. RESOLUTION CALLING FOR STUDY COMMISSION TO REVIEW THE OPEN PUBLIC RECORDS ACT
- 12. RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING SUBMISSION OF A STRATEGIC PLAN FOR THE MONTGOMERY ROCKY HILL MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE GRANT FOR FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021
- 13. ORDINANCE #19-1623 Designation of Traffic Regulations on Private Property (The Grove at Montgomery) Introduction
- 14. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
- 15. PAYMENT OF BILLS
- 16. RESOLUTION TO CLOSE MEETING TO THE PUBLIC: Potential acquisition of properties for open space, farmland, conservation, municipal purposes: Block 12001 Lot 20 ("Fenton/Safro") TENTATIVE; Advice of counsel regarding acquisition of various properties; Personnel Issues.